
2024-2025 CALENDAR

August 23 Friday Student Orientation 1:30 - 2:30 pm

August 26 Monday FIRST DAY OF CLASSES

August 30 -
September 2

Friday - Monday Closed: Labor Day Weekend

September 17 Tuesday CASA Curriculum Night 6 pm

September 27 Friday Q1 Progress Grades Due

October 2 Wednesday Count Day

October 7 - 11 Monday - Friday Pride Spirit Week

October 17 Thursday Parent-Teacher Conferences - Virtual - 12-3:30 pm

October 25 Friday Q1 Grades Due

November 5 Tuesday Closed: Election Day

November 18 - 22 Monday - Friday CASA Canned Food Drive

November 25 - 29 Monday - Friday Closed: Thanksgiving Break

November 22 Friday Q2 Progress Grades Due

December 17 Tuesday Select Secret Snowflake

December 19 Thursday Secret Snowflake Party (B Hour)

Dec 23 - Jan 3 Monday - Friday Winter Break

January 13 - 16 Monday - Thursday CASA Spirit Week

January 17 Friday Closed: Records Day

January 17 Friday Semester Grades 1 Due

January 20 Monday Closed: MLK Day

January 21 Tuesday Semester 2 Begins

February 12 Wednesday Count Day

February 14 Friday Q3 Progress Grades Due

February 17 - 21 Monday - Friday Mid-Winter Break



March 24 - 28 Monday - Friday Spring Break

April 4 Friday Q3 Grades Due

April 7 - 11 Monday - Friday State Testing CASA still in session

April 18 Friday Closed: Good Friday

May 5 - 23 Monday - Friday AP Testing CASA still in session

May 9 Friday Q4 Progress Grades Due

May 16 Friday Senior Grades Due

May 19 Monday Honor Cord Ceremony 1:45 pm

May 22 Thursday CASA Picnic 12:30 pm

May 22 Thursday Last Day for Students and Final Grades Due for ALL
students


